
Margarita Bern 2023 Draw 3 / Group 1

Ranking Draw 3 / Group 1 ( A + B + C + D )

Rank Team G P E S
1 Cracked Canoedians (CAN) 3 6 14 23
2 Mile High Rocks (USA) 3 6 11 26
3 Margarita Berne (CH) 3 6 10 18
4 Enchanté Margaritas (EU) 3 5 13 22
5 Crazy Sweepers (CH) 3 5 13 18
6 Jelloritta (USA) 3 4 15 26
7 Bern Baby Bern (USA) 3 4 14 23
9 Sgroppinos (EU) 3 4 13 24
8 Bar Team (CH) 3 4 13 24

10 Margarita Viry Chatillon (EU) 3 4 13 22
11 McGregor Margaritas (USA) 3 4 12 26
12 Margarita Mixed (USA) 3 4 12 22
14 The Immigrants (USA) 3 4 11 18
13 Barrel Aged Margarita's (USA) 3 4 11 18
15 Bern Bärenwärter (CH) 3 4 11 15
16 Margarita No Salt (USA) 3 4 10 17
17 Old Bay Margaritas (USA) 3 3 12 21
18 Rock Your World (CAN) 3 2 13 23
19 Hurry Hard (USA) 3 2 10 19
20 Les Conta Roselette (EU) 3 2 10 16
22 Margarita Gray (CAN) 3 2 10 13
21 Curling Canucks (CAN) 3 2 9 20
23 Margarita EH! (CAN) 3 2 9 12
25 Gone with the Windy City (USA) 3 2 8 18
24 Pride of the Yankee (USA) 3 2 8 15
26 Winterpeg Margaritas (CAN) 3 2 8 11
27 Margarita Moorcroft (EU) 3 2 7 9
29 The Remarkables (USA) 3 1 9 14
28 Coyotes Like Margaritas (USA) 3 0 7 10
30 Yschbäre (CH) 3 0 7 9
31 Smooth Blend (CAN) 3 0 5 8
32 Golden Margaritas (USA) 3 0 5 7

1/2



Margarita Bern 2023 Draw 3 / Group 1

Results Draw 3 / Group 1

Game 1 06.10.2023 18:30
Sheet Team G P E S

Jelloritta (USA) 1 0 3 6
Cracked Canoedians (CAN) 1 2 4 7
Enchanté Margaritas (EU) 1 1 4 6
Crazy Sweepers (CH) 1 1 4 6
Mile High Rocks (USA) 1 2 3 8
Margarita Mixed (USA) 1 0 4 6
Barrel Aged Margarita's (USA) 1 0 3 3
Margarita Berne (CH) 1 2 4 6
Bar Team (CH) 1 2 4 9
Rock Your World (CAN) 1 0 4 8
Hurry Hard (USA) 1 0 2 4
Margarita Viry Chatillon (EU) 1 2 5 9
Bern Baby Bern (USA) 1 2 6 13
Gone with the Windy City (USA) 1 0 1 2
Curling Canucks (CAN) 1 0 2 5
The Immigrants (USA) 1 2 4 6

Game 2 06.10.2023 20:30
Sheet Team G P E S

Les Conta Roselette (EU) 1 0 3 5
McGregor Margaritas (USA) 1 2 5 15
Sgroppinos (EU) 1 2 6 14
Winterpeg Margaritas (CAN) 1 0 1 1
Bern Bärenwärter (CH) 1 2 4 6
Margarita Gray (CAN) 1 0 3 4
Margarita No Salt (USA) 1 2 4 7
The Remarkables (USA) 1 0 3 5
Old Bay Margaritas (USA) 1 2 6 12
Smooth Blend (CAN) 1 0 0 0
Margarita EH! (CAN) 1 2 4 5
Yschbäre (CH) 1 0 3 3
Coyotes Like Margaritas (USA) 1 0 3 4
Pride of the Yankee (USA) 1 2 4 10
Margarita Moorcroft (EU) 1 2 4 4
Golden Margaritas (USA) 1 0 2 3
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